LEDLUM230R1   2-25
APPLICATION
The Performance Class OPTI-SELECT Flood Light offers
three lumen packages, three CCTs and three beam angles in
the same product. With two mounting options included in the
box, it is perfect for illuminating buildings, facades, signs,
gardens and other outdoor areas.

	— Yoke mounting
sold separately
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION WATTAGE (W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
TOTAL
LUMENS @
4000K (LM) DLC LPW PHOTOCELL
66316 FLOODLTPS030UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 15/25/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 2175/3625
/4350 5.1 Prem 145 Integrated
66317 FLOODLTPS060UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 35/45/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 5075/6525
/8700 5.1 Prem 145 Integrated
66318 FLOODLTPS140UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 80/100/140 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 11600/14500
/20300 5.1 Prem 145 Integrated
66319 FLOODLTPS300UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 200/250/300 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 29000/36250
/43500 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66320 FLOODLTPS470UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 350/400/470 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 50750/58000
/68150 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66321 FLOODLTPS300HUVD8SC2ADJBZP 200/250/300 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 29000/36250
/43500 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66322 FLOODLTPS470HUVD8SC2ADJBZP 350/400/470 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 55/75/90° 50750/58000
/68150 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66680* FLOODLTPS300UNHD8SC2ADNBZP 200/250/300 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 25/30/35° 29000/36250
/43500 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66681* FLOODLTPS470UNHD8SC2ADNBZP 350/400/470 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 25/30/35° 50750/58000
/68150 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66682* FLOODLTPS300HUVD8SC2ADNBZP 200/250/300 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 25/30/35° 29000/36250
/43500 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
66683* FLOODLTPS470HUVD8SC2ADNBZP 350/400/470 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000 25/30/35° 50750/58000
/68150 5.1 Prem 145 3-pin receptacle +
shorting cap
*MTO
INSTALLATION GUIDE
OPTI-SELECT FLOOD LIGHT
SELECTABLE BEAM ANGLE
Adjustable Beam Angle
55, 75 and 90° in one product
30W, 60W & 140W 300W & 470W
ORDERING GUIDE
FLOODLT P SXXX XXX D 8 SC2 ADX BZ P
PRODUCT
NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
BEAM
ANGLE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
FLOODLT =
Flood Light
P = Performance
Class
S030 = 15/25/30W
S060 = 35/45/60W
S140 = 80/100/140W
S300 = 200/250/300W
S470 = 350/400/470W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80 CRI SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
ADJ =
55/75/90°
ADN =
25/30/35°
BZ =
Bronze
P =
Photocell
2 of 9
470W
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
LENGTH
IN (MM)
WIDTH
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LB (KG)
CORD LENGTH
IN (MM)
EPA* (FT²) TILT ANGLE:
0° (HORIZONTAL) ≤45° ≤90° (VERTICAL)
30W 7.0 (180) 1.6 (42) 5.9 (150) 2.7 (1.2) 24 (610) 0.1 0.28 0.35
60W 8.2 (210) 1.6 (42) 7.0 (180) 3.3 (1.5) 24 (610) 0.11 0.38 0.49
140W 12.0 (308) 2.3 (58) 9.0 (232) 8.4 (3.8) 40 (1016) 0.23 0.73 0.92
300W 16.5 (424) 5.5 (141) 14.2 (364) 18.5 (8.4) 40 (1016) 0.52 1.53 1.98
470W 22.0 (565) 5.7 (146) 17.7 (455) 29.1 (13.2) 40 (1016) 0.73 2.51 3.31